S1730S-L8P-MA (98010895)
Datasheet
Copyright © 2022 Hi-Network.com | HAILIAN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED | All Rights Reserved.
Overview
S1730S-L8P-MA is a Huawei S1730S series switch, providing 24 10/100/1000BASE-T Ethernet ports, 4 Gigabit SFP, and AC power supply. Huawei CloudEngine S1730S
series switches are designed for small to medium-sized businesses, including Internet cafes, hotels, schools, and others. With feature-rich services and a silent energy-saving
design that’s easy to install and maintain, CloudEngine S1730S helps customers build secure, reliable, and high-performance networks.
Quick Specification
Model S1730S-L8P-MA
Part Number 98010895
PoE Supported
Weight (including packaging) 2.47 kg (5.45 lb)
Dimensions without packaging (H x W x D) [mm(in.)]
Basic dimensions (excluding the parts protruding from the body): 43.6 mm x 250 mm x 180
mm (1.72 in. x 9.84 in. x 7.09 in.)
Maximum dimensions (the depth is the distance from ports on the front panel to the parts
protruding from the rear panel): 43.6 mm x 250 mm x 185.4 mm (1.72 in. x 9.84 in. x 7.30 in.)
Product Details:
The Front Panel:
①  PD compatibility check button
②  Eight PoE+ 10/100/1000BASE-T ports
S1730S-L8P-MA (98010895)
Datasheet
Copyright © 2022 Hi-Network.com | HAILIAN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED | All Rights Reserved.
The Back Panel:
③  Ground screw
④  AC power socket
Get more information:
Do you have any question about the S1730S-L8P-MA 98010895?
Contact us now via e-mail: info@hi-network.com
Specific Data Sheet:
Part Number 98010895
Model S1730S-L8P-MA
Dimensions (H x W x D)
Basic dimensions (excluding the parts protruding from the body): 43.6 mm x 250 mm x 180 mm (1.72 in.
x 9.84 in. x 7.09 in.)
Maximum dimensions (the depth is the distance from ports on the front panel to the parts protruding from
the rear panel): 43.6 mm x 250 mm x 185.4 mm (1.72 in. x 9.84 in. x 7.30 in.)
Weight (including packaging) 2.47 kg (5.45 lb)
Service port surge protection Common mode: ±7 kV
Power supply surge protection ±6 kV in differential mode, ±6 kV in common mode
PoE Supported
Rated voltage range 100 V AC to 240 V AC, 50/60 Hz
Maximum voltage range 90 V AC to 264 V AC, 47 Hz to 63 Hz
Maximum power consumption (100% throughput)
Without PoE: 10 W
100% PoE loads: 143 W (PoE: 124 W)
Typical power consumption (30% of traffic load) 8 W
Operating temperature -5°C to +45°C (23°F to 113°F) at an altitude of 0-1800 m (0-5906 ft.)
Storage temperature -40°C to +70°C (-40°F to +158°F)
Noise under normal temperature (27°C, sound
power)
Noise-free (no fans)
S1730S-L8P-MA (98010895)
Datasheet
Copyright © 2022 Hi-Network.com | HAILIAN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED | All Rights Reserved.
Relative humidity 5% to 95%, noncondensing
Operating altitude 0-5000 m (0-16404 ft.)
Want to Buy
Learn More about Hi-Network   Search our Resource Library   Follow us on LinkedIn   Contact for Sales or Support
Contact HI-NETWORK.COM For Global Fast Shipping
HongKong Office Tel: +00852-66181601
HangZhou Office Tel: +0086-571-86729517
Email: info@hi-network.com
Skype: echo.hinetwork
WhatsApp Business: +8618057156223